Rheinisch Bergischer Kreis | Sommer 2020

TC GW Wermelskirchen (4252)
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Anlage
Am Vogelsang 40, 42929 Wermelskirchen
G 02196-88 73 90 gruen-weisswermelskirchen@freenet.de

Sportwart/in
Yilmaz, Levent
T 015110970824 leventyilmaz88@googlemail.com

Schiedsrichterobmann

Hasenclever, Andreas
T 01733533356 andreashasenclever@yahoo.de
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Herren 50 (4er) | 2. Kreisliga
MF: Bernd Jaspers

m 015119465000; bjaspers@online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Herkenberg, Marc
Hemmerich, Stefan
Schopp, Michael
Suer, Jorg

Jaspers, Bernd
Wandschura, Frank
Julius, Bernd
Piepenstock, Jens
Riederer, Heribert
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ID-Nr.

16902857
17001838
16605863
16705762
16505759
16605641
16993190
16452498
15203759

LK

LK19,0
LK18,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK22,0
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